
 

TRADE NOTICE 

 

Dear Valued UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC Customer 

Thank you for your continue support and choosing UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC   to cater to your needs.  

Please see below applicable charges for our Export and Import Shipment. 

 

CATEGORY CHARGE HEAD APPLICABLE 20  

( GEN) 

40 

( GEN) 

20  

(HAZ) 

40 

(HAZ) 

 

EXPORT 

 

  

BL 

 

575  AED PER  BL 

    

  

Terminal Handling 

Charge  ( THC) 

 

Per  container 

 

1100 AED 

 

1550 AED 

 

1580 AED 

 

2250 

AED 

  

Seal 

 

Per container 

 

30 AED 

 

30 AED 

 

30 AED 

 

30 AED 

       

 

IMPORT 

 
       

 Terminal Handling 

Charge  ( THC) 

Per container 780 AED 1220 AED 1150 AED 1820 

AED 

 Do fee 575 per document - - - - 

 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your business with UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC    

and look forward to continuously serving your global transportation needs. Should you have any question, 

Please do not hesitate to contact your UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC    representative. 


