## **TRADE NOTICE**

## Dear Valued **UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC** Customer

Thank you for your continue support and choosing UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC to cater to your needs.

Please see below applicable charges for our Export and Import Shipment.

CATEGORY	CHARGE HEAD	APPLICABLE	20 ( GEN)	40 ( GEN)	20 (HAZ)	40 (HAZ)
EXPORT						
	BL	575 AED PER BL				
	Terminal Handling Charge (THC)	Per container	1100 AED	1550 AED	1580 AED	2250 AED
	Seal	Per container	30 AED	30 AED	30 AED	30 AED
IMPORT						
	Terminal Handling Charge (THC)	Per container	780 AED	1220 AED	1150 AED	1820 AED
	Do fee	575 per document	-	-	-	-

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your business with **UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC** and look forward to continuously serving your global transportation needs. Should you have any question, Please do not hesitate to contact your UNITED SEA SHIPING LLC representative.